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Class 'General Handicap', series 'Annual Regatta', Overall Results

Rank Sail Number Type Helm Crew Club R1 Net Pts

            16 Sep  
1 47853 Topper Izzy Johnson Chipstead SC 1 1
2 143514 Laser Radial Bobby Deards Wilsonian SC 2 2
3 48320 Topper Harry Mitchell Erith YC 3 3
4 47524 Topper Daniel Hebditch Chipstead SC 4 4
5 203593 Laser Radial Enya Gibbs Wilsonian SC 5 5
6 27555 Topper Alex Yeates Chipstead SC 6 6
7 47730 Topper Henry Moss Downs SC 7 7
8 46430 Topper Sebastian Robb Downs SC 8 8
9 156219 Laser 4.7 Torben Brown Bough Beech SC 9 9
10 130222 Laser Radial Andrew McGlashan Whitstable YC 10 10
11 2 RS Feva XL Charlotte Baxendale Finn Cleghorn-Brown Kings School Sailing Club 11 11
12 199867 Laser Radial Alex Ralph Tonbridge Town SC 12 12
13 1 RS Feva XL Oscar Sullivan Theo Amies Kings School Sailing Club 13 13
14 3724 RS Feva XL Lara Dyer Camille Radix Downs SC 14 14
15= DS1 RS Feva XL Alfie Eede Nieve Eede Downs SC 31/DNF 31
15= 10 Firefly Oliver Sullivan Theo Amies Kings School Sailing Club 31/DNC 31
15= 11 Firefly Charlotte Baxendale Finn Cleghorn-Brown Kings School Sailing Club 31/DNC 31
15= 12 Firefly Isabella Cable Tom Banks Kings School Sailing Club 31/DNC 31
15= 33 RS Feva XL Bella Gaskain Lulu Wong Kings School Sailing Club 31/DNC 31
15= 34 Laser Radial Ted Baber Broadstairs SC 31/DNC 31
15= 366 RS 100 8.4 Tom Hirst Broadstairs & Downs SC 31/DNC 31
15= 532 RS 500 Angelyna Gheur Harry Wilson Whitstable YC 31/DNC 31
15= 2772 RS Tera Sport Oliver McEwen Downs SC 31/DNC 31
15= 141191 Laser 4.7 Sophia Kyriacou Broadstairs SC 31/DNC 31
15= 163109 Laser Radial George Massingham Whitstable YC 31/DNC 31
15= 170876 Laser Radial Archie Sweeney Broadstairs SC 31/DNC 31
15= 182222 Laser Radial Izzy Denby Broadstairs SC 31/DNC 31
15= 184355 Laser 4.7 Alex Jeffery Chipstead SC 31/DNC 31
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Rank Sail Number Type Helm Crew Club R1 Net Pts

15= 212392 Laser Radial Joe Baker Broadstairs SC 31/DNC 31
15= 215379 Laser 4.7 Toby Richardson Chipstead SC 31/DNC 31

Race 1 (provisional) 16/09/2022 14:17:00, race officer was Simon Cory, wind was 0 to 0 knots N

Place Sail number Type Helm Crew Club Hcap Laps Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 47853 Topper Izzy Johnson Chipstead SC 1365 3 14:49:26 0:32:26 0:31:41 1
2 143514 Laser Radial Bobby Deards Wilsonian SC 1147 4 14:54:06 0:37:06 0:32:21 2
3 48320 Topper Harry Mitchell Erith YC 1365 3 14:50:08 0:33:08 0:32:22 3
4 47524 Topper Daniel Hebditch Chipstead SC 1365 3 14:50:44 0:33:44 0:32:57 4
5 203593 Laser Radial Enya Gibbs Wilsonian SC 1147 4 14:54:50 0:37:50 0:32:59 5
6 27555 Topper Alex Yeates Chipstead SC 1365 3 14:51:12 0:34:12 0:33:24 6
7 47730 Topper Henry Moss Downs SC 1365 3 14:51:28 0:34:28 0:33:40 7
8 46430 Topper Sebastian Robb Downs SC 1365 3 14:52:50 0:35:50 0:35:00 8
9 156219 Laser 4.7 Torben Brown Bough Beech SC 1208 3 14:50:30 0:33:30 0:36:59 9
10 130222 Laser Radial Andrew McGlashan Whitstable YC 1147 4 14:59:26 0:42:26 0:37:00 10
11 2 RS Feva XL Charlotte Baxendale Finn Cleghorn-Brown Kings School Sailing Club 1244 3 14:55:24 0:38:24 0:41:09 11
12 199867 Laser Radial Alex Ralph Tonbridge Town SC 1147 3 14:54:24 0:37:24 0:43:29 12
13 1 RS Feva XL Oscar Sullivan Theo Amies Kings School Sailing Club 1244 3 14:57:51 0:40:51 0:43:47 13
14 3724 RS Feva XL Lara Dyer Camille Radix Downs SC 1244 2 14:56:20 0:39:20 1:03:14 14
DNF DS1 RS Feva XL Alfie Eede Nieve Eede Downs SC 1244         31
DNC 10 Firefly Oliver Sullivan Theo Amies Kings School Sailing Club 1172         31
DNC 11 Firefly Charlotte Baxendale Finn Cleghorn-Brown Kings School Sailing Club 1172         31
DNC 12 Firefly Isabella Cable Tom Banks Kings School Sailing Club 1172         31
DNC 33 RS Feva XL Bella Gaskain Lulu Wong Kings School Sailing Club 1244         31
DNC 34 Laser Radial Ted Baber Broadstairs SC 1147         31
DNC 366 RS 100 8.4 Tom Hirst Broadstairs & Downs SC 1004         31
DNC 532 RS 500 Angelyna Gheur Harry Wilson Whitstable YC 966         31
DNC 2772 RS Tera Sport Oliver McEwen Downs SC 1445         31
DNC 141191 Laser 4.7 Sophia Kyriacou Broadstairs SC 1208         31
DNC 163109 Laser Radial George Massingham Whitstable YC 1147         31
DNC 170876 Laser Radial Archie Sweeney Broadstairs SC 1147         31
DNC 182222 Laser Radial Izzy Denby Broadstairs SC 1147         31
DNC 184355 Laser 4.7 Alex Jeffery Chipstead SC 1208         31
DNC 212392 Laser Radial Joe Baker Broadstairs SC 1147         31
DNC 215379 Laser 4.7 Toby Richardson Chipstead SC 1208         31
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